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Session 12 A - Finals + Box Off
SAT 6 MAY 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

160 Box Off Men's Bantam (56kg) DORJI Nima BHU
MAKARAWE Simon INA BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo CHN
JPN
TKM
KAZ
UZB

ZHANG Jingjing
FUJISAKU Atsuo
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
SUIYENISH Yermek
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

28:28
27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

161 Box Off Men's Bantam (56kg) TANAKA Ryomei JPN
BIDHURI Gaurav IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LIU Ming Li AUS
AZE
SRI
KOR
KGZ

KETTLEWELL Anthony
GURBANALIEV Emil
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MA Jonghyo
YRSALIEV Mukash

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

162 Final Men's Bantam (56kg) AKHMADALIEV Murodjon UZB
ZHANG Jiawei CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek FIJ
IRI
TKM
JPN
IND

WHIPPY Seru
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
FUJISAKU Atsuo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

163 Box Off Men's Light (60kg) KURMETOV Adilet KAZ
LAI Chu-En TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony LTU
KOR
POL
SRI
UZB

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
MA Jonghyo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

30:27
30:26
30:27
29:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

164 Box Off Men's Light (60kg) MORISAKA Arashi JPN
PAPENDANG Farrand INA

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan IRI
AZE
KGZ
TPE
FIJ

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
GURBANALIEV Emil
YRSALIEV Mukash
LIU Ming Li
WHIPPY Seru

29:27
29:27
28:28
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

165 Final Men's Light (60kg) THAPA Shiva IND
ABDURAIMOV Elnur UZB BLUE WP 4:1 R1 3:00

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman TKM
KAZ
KOR
LTU
AUS

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
SUIYENISH Yermek
MA Jonghyo
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
KETTLEWELL Anthony

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

166 Box Off Men's Middle (75kg) BETAUBUN Brama Hendra INA
ACHILOV Aziz TKM BLUE KO R1 2:26

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash TPE
POL
JPN
AZE
UZB

LIU Ming Li
MILCZAREK Slawomir
FUJISAKU Atsuo
GURBANALIEV Emil
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

167 Box Off Men's Middle (75kg) AZZIZ Abdul Mouen SYR
MARCIAL Eumir F D S PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru AUS
IND
KAZ
SIN
CHN

KETTLEWELL Anthony
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
SUIYENISH Yermek
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ZHANG Jingjing

26:29
24:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
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RED
BLUE

168 Final Men's Middle (75kg) LEE Dongyun KOR
MADRIMOV Israil UZB BLUE WP 4:1 R1 2:01

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir SRI
JPN
KGZ
AZE
IRI

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
FUJISAKU Atsuo
YRSALIEV Mukash
GURBANALIEV Emil
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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