



Session Results

Session 12 A - Finals + Box Off SAT 6 MAY 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
160	Box Off	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	DORJI Nima MAKARAWE Simon		BHU INA	BLUE	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	JPN TKM KAZ	ZHANG Jingjing FUJISAKU Atsuo SAHEDOV Annamyrat SUIYENISH Yermek KHAMIDOV Alexandr			28:28 27:29 28:28 27:29 27:29
161	Box Off	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	TANAKA Ryomei BIDHURI Gaurav		JPN IND	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	TPE	LIU Ming Li	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AZE SRI KOR	KETTLEWELL Anthony GURBANALIEV Emil WEKADAPOLA Rukma MA Jonghyo YRSALIEV Mukash			30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
162	Final	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	AKHMADALIEV Murodjon ZHANG Jiawei		UZB CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	iri Tkm JPN	WHIPPY Seru SADEGHPOUR Farzac SAHEDOV Annamyrat FUJISAKU Atsuo ENGINEER KAVASJI F			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
163	Box Off	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	KURMETOV Adilet LAI Chu-En		KAZ TPE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KOR POL SRI	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis MA Jonghyo MILCZAREK Slawomir WEKADAPOLA Rukma KHAMIDOV Alexandr	an		30:27 30:26 30:27 29:27 30:27
164	Box Off	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MORISAKA Arashi PAPENDANG Farrand		JPN INA	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AZE KGZ TPE	SADEGHPOUR Farzad GURBANALIEV Emil YRSALIEV Mukash LIU Ming Li WHIPPY Seru	1		29:27 29:27 28:28 30:26 30:26
165	Final	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	THAPA Shiva ABDURAIMOV Elnur		IND UZB	BLUE	WP 4:1	R1 3:0	00
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ KOR LTU	SAHEDOV Annamyrat SUIYENISH Yermek MA Jonghyo VASILIAUSKAS Rytis KETTLEWELL Anthony	,		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 10:9
166	Box Off	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	BETAUBUN Brama Hendr ACHILOV Aziz	а	INA TKM	BLUE	ко	R1 2:	26
			Referee:	KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	POL JPN AZE	LIU Ming Li MILCZAREK Slawomir FUJISAKU Atsuo GURBANALIEV Emil KHAMIDOV Alexandr			
167	Box Off	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	AZZIZ Abdul Mouen MARCIAL Eumir F D S		SYR PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WHIPPY Seru	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS IND KAZ SIN	KETTLEWELL Anthony ENGINEER KAVASJI F SUIYENISH Yermek VADIVEL Arnagirenatha ZHANG Jingjing	r Farhad	0.0	26:29 24:30 25:30 25:30 25:30





Session Results

Session 12 A - Finals + Box Off SAT 6 MAY 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
168	Final	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	LEE Dongyun MADRIMOV Israil	KOR UZB	BLUE	WP 4:1	R1 2:01
			Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: SRI Judges 2: JPN Judges 3: KGZ Judges 4: AZE	WEKADAPOLA Rukma FUJISAKU Atsuo YRSALIEV Mukash GURBANALIEV Emil		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
						Judges 5: IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad		10:9

Legend: KO

Rn

Round number

WP

Win on points